

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 3/11/16

## **Domaille Engineering Wins Blue Ribbon Award From US Chamber**

Rochester, MN, March 11, 2016 – The U.S. Chamber of Commerce has announced that Domaille Engineering LLC has been awarded the 2016 Blue Ribbon Small Business award. This marks the third consecutive year that Domaille Engineering has won this award which recognizes the top 100 US small businesses.

Winners were selected from a record number of applicants from communities across the nation. They were judged in four key categories: strategic planning, employee development, superior customer service, and community involvement.

"Small businesses across America today face more economic and regulatory hurdles than ever before, but each of these outstanding companies is rising to the challenge," said U.S. Chamber President and CEO Thomas J. Donohue. "These Blue Ribbon Award winners have worked hard, taken risks, and achieved success, helping strengthen their communities and local economies."

A complete list of this year's Blue Ribbon Small Business Award® winners is available here.

"To be recognized as one of the US Chamber of Commerce's Top 100 small businesses is a huge honor, especially considering that there are more than 27 million small businesses in the United States" said Domaille Engineering President Tim Kanne. "This award reinforces that Domaille is delivering world-class solutions that solve real, persistent manufacturing challenges for a variety of complex customer requirements."

To learn more about Domaille Engineering's engineering and manufacturing services, please email us at info@DomailleEngineering.com or call 507-281-0275.

Domaille Engineering LLC is a worldwide provider of precision engineering and manufacturing services to high-tech industries and a leading manufacturer of optical fiber polishing equipment. Domaille Engineering is a three time winner of the prestigious Deloitte & Touche's Fast 50 award, given annually to the top 50 fastest growing technology companies in Minnesota. Established in 1990, Domaille Engineering is headquartered in Rochester, Minnesota.

## **Contact Information:**

Domaille Engineering LLC 7100 Dresser Drive NE Rochester, MN 55906 (507) 281-0275 <u>http://www.DomailleEngineering.com</u> info@DomailleEngineering.com